MICROCOMPUTER OWNERS & BUYERS
IMPORTANT NOTICE
GREAT NEWS FROM COMPUTER COUNTRY
It is not necessary to trade off getting the professional pre-sales advice and after sales
hardware and software back-up and service that Computer Country Pty Ltd has long
been famous for in order to get low prices for your computer purchases. Computer Coun-
try, because of its large sales volume and keen sourcing ability, is now able to give ex-
tremely low prices and probably be able to meet, or better, any prices you will be quoted

Expandable up to 16K bytes.
ROM — 25K bytes installed.
• KEYBOARD: ASCII type keyboard.
• DISPLAY: Text — 20 columns x 4 lines
(80 characters).
Graphics — 160 x 32 dots.
• POWER SOURCE: DC — For operation and
memory protection.
• OPTIONS:
FA-10: 4-colour graphic plotter-printer and cassette in-
terface.
FA-4: Printer interface comforming to Centronics stan-
dard and cassette interface.
CM-1: Microcassette tape recorder.
OR-4: 4K byte RAM expansion pack.
BK4E: Program Library.
The Carry-around
Computer with
Big Graphic Display
INCL
EX TAX TAX 	RRP
PB700 $189 	226.80 j2.84*
0R4 $48.50 $ 58.20 j,fitrig
FA4 	$ 73.40 $ 88.00
FA10 $250 $300
CM1 $ 82.20 $ 98.65
BK4E $ 22.75 — 	L2.611
NOV-DEC SPECIALS!! EX TAX
PB110-1K RAM
$ 67.70
(EXPAND 2K)
PB410-2K RAM CARD $105
(OPTIONAL 4K CARD)
FX720P-2K RAM CARD $113.50
(OPTIONAL 4K CARD)
INCL TAX
$ 81.24
$126
$135.90
RRP
$119
$149
$159
WRITE OR PHONE FOR COMPREHENSIVE BROCHURE
AND PRICES ON ALL MODELS AND ACCESSORIES
P8 300
PB100 — 544 Steps (Expand 1568 Steps)
PB300 — Expanded PB100 with Printer
FX802p — PB300 with 25 Scientific Funcs
FX702p — 1680 Steps, 55 Scientific Funcs
OR1 — 1K Expansion for PB100
EX TAX INCL TAX RRP
$ 59.50 $ 71.40 jAcr
$141.50 $169.80 V.41'
$135 $162 ,5211r
$109 	$130.80 oas'
$ 27.50 $ 33 	$_,391gr
Calculator Et
omputer
D STR BUTORS
Suite 5, The Village Centre,
29/31 Windsor Road,
Kellyville, NSW 2153
(02) 629 2333
SCHOOLS — COLLEGES — GOVERNMENT DEPTS
ORDER TOLL FREE (008) 22 4476
THE OLYMPUS C-8001. DIGITAL
CAMERA: A HANDS-ON TEST
09
1111
9"312966"123633
$5.95
NZ $7.50 (inc GST)